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Weekly Summary
Harrisburg, Pa.

Friday, November 30
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE: 5771. Compared with
4091 head last week, and 6408 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market; SI. steers mostly
steady to 1.00 lower; heifers steady
to strong; cows uneven, mostly
steady to weak, bulls mostly 1.00
2.00 higher. SI. steers: few high
Choice & Prime 3-4 68.10-73.75,
Choice 2-4 64.00-71.00, Good 57.50
65.00, Standard 49.00-57.00. SI.
heifers; Choice 60.00-67.00, Good
54.0061.00, Standard45.0053.00. SI.
cows: Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial 36.00-40.25, Cutter Sc
Boning Utility 33.5038.00, Canner
& low Cutter 27.0034.00, shells
down to 32.00. SI. bullocks: few
Good 54.0061.25. SI. bulls: Yield
Grade 1 10001980 lbs. 45.0053.00;
Yield Grade 2 9001450 lbs. 40.00
47.00,

FEEDER CATTLE: Medium
Frame 1 325-850 lbs. 39.00-52.00.
Heifers, Medium Frame 1 300580
lbs. 30.00-43.75, Medium Frame 2
320650 lbs. 28.25-36.25. Bulls,
Medium Frame 1 400-675 lbs. 37.50
52.00, Mledium Frame 2 300750
lbs. 30.0039.00.

CALVES: 4926. Compared with
3452 head last week, and 4812 head
a year ago. Uneven, mostly steady
to 5.00 lower. Few Prime 99.00-
110.00, Choice 69.00-99.00, Good
55.00-75.00; 110-130 lbs. 45.00-65.00,
90-110 lbs. 40.00-50.00, 65-90 lbs.
25.0042.00; Utility 50-100 lbs. 10.00-
40.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
125 lbs. 47.0081.00, mostly 58.00
70.00; few Hoi. Heifers 85-140 lbs.
46.0062.00.

HOGS: 5852. Comparedwith 5649
head last week, and 6395 head a
year ago. Highly unven. US 1-2 210
245 lbs. 51.5053.00; 1-3 210255 lbs.
48.5052.50; 2-3 225-285 lbs. 47.50
50.00; 1-3 140190 lbs. 38.0048.00;
Sows strong to 1.00 higher, spots
2.00 higher. US 1-3 300650 lbs.
42.0047.75; 2-3 300685 lbs. 38.00
42.75. Boars 28.0033.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 1055. Com-
pared with 1235 head last week,
and 878 head a year ago. Mostly
2.003.00 lower. 2035 lbs. 11.00
20.00, 3050 lbs. 23.0038.00, 80100
lbs. 34.0043.50.
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All-Plant
LIQUID PLANT FOOD

9-18-9PLUS OTHERS'
• Contains 100% white ortho phosphoric

acid. Made in USA.
• Non-corrosive. Won’t settle.
• Top quality. Excellent service.
• Newest equipment.
• Financially sound... and growing!

Big Demand Requires
More Distributors!

□ I sell to farmers.
How do I become your distributor?

□. I’m a farmer.
What’s the price?
Where do I get it?

CALL or SEND FOR FACTS:
Phone: 419-962-4707

ALL PLANT LIQUID PLANT FOOD, INC.
821 State Rd. 511 N.. RFD 3.

Ashland, Ohio 44805

2 GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALES: 1128. Compared with 1965

'

head last week and 1750 head a
year ago. Uneven, mostly 5.00
11.00higher. US 1-2 25-40 lbs. 92.00
116.00, 40-50 lbs. 86.00-110.00, 50-60
lbs. 83.00-108.00, 6005 lbs. 76.00
84.00; 2-3 3040 lbs. 92.00106.00, 40
60 lbs. 73.0098.00.

SHEEP: 1141. Compared with
1022 head last week, and 631 head a
year ago. Steady to 1.00 lower,
spots 4.00 lower. High Choice &

Prime 90115 lbs. 59.0069.00;
Choice 80130 lbs. 56.0062.00; Good
5075 lbs. 45.0057.00. Ewes: 10.00
23.00.
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Strength Engineered For
LONG LIFE... by

841Kutztown Road
Myerstown, PA 17067
Phone: (717)933-4151

Livestock market and auction news
Belknap Livestock

Dayton, Pa.
Wednesday, November 28
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 80. One Standard
slaughter steer at 46.75. Breaking

Utility and Commercial slaughter
cows 36.0039.50, couple 42.25 &

42.50, Cutter & Boning Utility 33.50
37.50, Canner & Low Cutter 27.50
33.75, Shells down to 22.50. One
Yield Grade No. 1 1880 lbs.
slaughter bull at 44.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Few
Medium Frame #l-2 320-585 lbs.
steers 39.0045.00. Few Medium

Martin Cow Control Equipment:

Loop Stalls
Designed and engineered for safe, dependable

and maintenance-free herd management.Built with
rugged steel .to last longer. Won’t rot or splinter.

Self-Locking Headlocks
Manage stock more efficiently Cow locks itself in

position by placing head through opening and lowering
it to feed Each section also locks and releases
manually with simple turn of lever Feeding can be
controlled, veterinary work performed safely. Available
in 10' and 12' sections to provide from 4to 8 stalls
per section.

Galvanized Loop Stalls
Simplify bedding area cleaning without floor

obstructions Install or remove in minutes Standard
lengths 5' for 6' bed, heifers and young stock, 6' for 7'
bed, adult animals. Frame tubing construction 55,000
lbs mm yield high-strength steel, 109"wall Top rail 2"
O D tubing, .083" wall.
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Contact YourLocal Martin Dealer

William
Hobensack's Sons

Ivyland, PA
(215)675-1610

Marshall
Machinery Inc.
Honesdale, PA

(717)729-7117

R.S. Hollinger& Rod Wing Form
dcuucvi i/aui a A.L. Herr & Bro. ..

So"' !"C,
DA Fleetwood, PAPENNSYLVANIA Quarryville, PA (215)944-0401.

(717) 786-3521 (717) 2854538

Service
Bethel, PA

(717)933-4114
DELAWARE

Delrldge Supply
Inc.

Greenwood, DE
(302)349-4327

MARYLAND

Frame » 380-650 lbs. 28.25-33.00
MediumFrame #2 330-740 lbs. bulk
30.00-39.00.

CALVES 90. Few Good vealers
63.00-72.00, Standard & Good 90-12!
lbs. 40.00-50.00, 65-85 lbs. 25.00
43.00, Utility 50-100 lbs. 10.00-25.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulb
90-130 lbs. 50.00-75.00, mostly 55.00
65.00. Beef cross bulls and heifen
70-110 lbs. 40.00-51.00. I

HOGS 219. US No. 1-2 lbs.|

barrows and gilts 49.50-51.00, No. 1-
3 2-250 lbs. 48.50-50.00, lot No. 2-3
280 lbs. at 46.00, lot 310 lbs. at 44.25,
lot No. 1-3 195 lbs. at 44.75. US No
1-3 290480 lbs. sows 42.0047.75.

Zimmerman Farm

Thomas Dunlap Hlstand's Farm C.B. Hoober & Son W& J Dairy Sales Farmer# Supply Co
Jersey Shore, PA «■ Homo Service Intercourse, PA Oxford, PA Westminster MD
(717)398-1391 (717)768-8231 (717)529-2569 7301)848-6776
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